Season Opening Rallycross December 6, 2020

SCCA Region 105

Cumulative Ranking (After One Dropped Run)

Cumulative W/1 Drop First Name Last Name

404.387
410.163
415.673
419.380
423.293
425.295
425.505
425.838
429.385
430.818
434.057
444.842
445.609
450.884
453.382
453.397
453.512
453.994
454.690
464.660
467.377
470.370
470.795
474.986
476.249
491.753
372.617

Micheal
Paul
Jon
Sean
Russ
Cory
Jordan
Robert
CR
Zac
Rick
Rob
James
Glen
Brian
Kelly
Dennis
Mark
Ethan
Henry
Rett
Rick
Rob
Leonard
Stan
Lance
Brian

Leach
Leach
Leach
Mayberry
Ehnes
Ehnes
Cooke
Carvell
Eisenzimer
Pederson
Olson
Skawinski
Rowen
Barnhouse
Mason
Moon
Dempster
Betourney
Marvick
Jones
Hulett
Simmons
Feenstra
Nelson
Howard
Whitehorse
Franklin

Vehicle Color
2010 Ford Taurus Silver
2010 Ford Taurus Silver

2010 Subaru Impreza WRX Black

1999 Subaru Legacy White
2002 Subaru Impreza Silver
2002 Subaru Impreza Silver
2020 Ford Explorer ST

1999 Audi A4

2021 Can-Am

Unknown Unknown
2018 Ford F150 Magnetic Gray
1999 Audi a4 green
1992 Honda Civic

2014 Polaris RZ 1000 Brown
Polaris SXS

Unknown Unknown
1998 Subaru Imprezza L cc Red/ Black
2021 Can-Am

1987 Volvo 740 White
2005 Porsche Cayenne

Police Cruiser Black
2012 Nissan Juke Black
2005 Subaru WRX Black
2001 Jeep

Ford F150 Brown
1987 Toyota Tercel

2006 Subaru Impreza Red

6 Runs



